Hydraulic Erosion Control Products

Brand/Model Name
StarTak 600
FiberRX
HydraTack
ConTack
RX-3

HF5000 Tack,
Super Tack,
SpecTac

Brand/Model Name

Brand/Model Name

Brand/Model Name
TerraVita HGM
Biotic Earth Black

Brand/Model Name

Excel Fibermulch Il
Bindex Wood WT

Second Nature Wood Fiber Plus
Enviro-Gold Plus

Second Nature Wood Fiber Blend Plus

Enviro Mix Plus(40-60%)

HydroStraw Guar Plus
HydroStraw Straw Lock

Mat-Blend Plus
Mat Fiber Plus

Conwed Fibers 2000
Terra Wood with Tack
Eco-Fibre Plus Tackifier

Type Natural Tackifier

Manufacturer Contact Information
Chemstar 800-328-5037
HydroStraw 800-545-1755

513-317-8311
800-508-8681
651-917-0939

Innovative Turf Solutions,
Profile Products
Ramy Turf

Rantec Corporation 307-655-9528

Type Synthetic Tackifier
Manufacturer Contact Information
Type Polyacrylamide Tackifier

Manufacturer Contact Information

Type Hydraulic Compost Matrix

Contact Information
1-970-223-9772
1-866-280-7327

Manufacturer
Organic Earth Industries
ErosionControlBlanket.com

Type Hydraulic Mulch

Manufacturer Contact Information

American Excelsior Co. 800-777-7645

Central Fiber Corp. 800-645-6117

HydroStraw 800-545-1755

Mat Inc. 888-477-3028

Profile Products 800-508-8681

Conwed Fibers EnviroBlend with Tack

Terra-Blend with Tack
Hydra GT

Brand/Model Name
Spray Guard

Tensar/No.Am.Green 800-772-2040
Type Stabilized Fiber Matrix
Manufacturer Contact Information

Mat Inc. 888-477-3028

Date Approved
5-2013
3-2014
3-2013
9-2014
4-2010

4-2013
12-2013
9-2013

Date Approved

Date Approved

Date Approved
4-2014
11/2014

Date Approved

5-2011

3-2014

9-2014

4-2014

6-2014
6-2014
6-2014
11-2014
11-2014

9-2014

Date Approved
4-2014



Terra-Matrix SMM
Hydra CM

Brand/Model Name
Bindex BFM
Spray Matt, Enviro Matt
Soil Guard
ProMatrix , Hydro Blanket BFM

Brand/Model Name
Spray Matrix, Enviro-Matrix
Flex Guard
Hydra CX,

Earth Guard Fiber Matrix
Flexterra HP

Profile Products
Tensar/No.Am Green
Type Bonded Fiber Matrix
Manufacturer
American Excelsior Co.
Central Fiber Corp.
Mat Inc.
Profile Products
Type Fiber Reinforced Matrix
Manufacturer
Central Fiber Corp.
Mat Inc.
Tensar /No. Am Green
Terra Nova

Profile Products

800-508-8681
800-772-2040

Contact Information

800-777-7645
800-654-6117
888-477-3028
800-508-8681

Contact Information

800-654-6117
888-477-3028
800-772-2040
888-843-1029
800-508-8681

9-2014
9-2014

Date Approved
5-2011
3-2014
4-2014

8-2012, 6-2014

Date Approved
3-2014
4-2014
11-2014
3-2015
4-2014



